
Plass Navn Klubb Klasse Inn Serier Sum
1 Farnes, Anders Andebu Jff B 144 25 - 20 189
2 Bogstad, Henrik Andebu Jff B 144 18 - 25 187
3 Mansåker, Tormod Andebu Jff B 138 23 - 21 182
4 Hubertz, Anders Andebu Jff JC 136 21 - 23 180
5 Langved, Johan A Andebu Jff E2 144 18 - 16 178
6 Omberg, Jon Martin Andebu Jff JC 131 23 - 19 173
7 Jonassen, Øyvind Andebu Jff JC 138 16 - 18 172
8 Auglend, Albert Andebu Jff JB 131 25 - 16 172
9 Bergseter, Lasse Andebu Jff JB 130 16 - 21 167

10 Urå, Dag Inge Andebu Jff JB 137 23 - 5 165
11 Grorud, Rune Andebu Jff JB 134 19 - 11 164
12 Søgård, Jon Andebu Jff JC 123 21 - 16 160
13 Holm, Astrid Andebu Jff F 92 23 - 18 133
14 Hansen, Kjartan Andebu Jff JC 92 20 - 16 128

Plass Premie Navn Klubb Klasse Serier Sum
Klasse: B

1 1 Farnes, Anders Andebu Jff B 25 - 21 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 25 144
2 Bogstad, Henrik Andebu Jff B 25 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 21 - 25 144
3 Mansåker, Tormod Andebu Jff B 23 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 19 - 25 138

Klasse: D1 S
1 1 Bogstad, Simen Andebu Jff D1 S 25 - 21 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 23 140

Klasse: D2
1 1 Eikeberg, Magnus Andebu Jff D2 12 - 21 - 21 - 19 - 11 - 11 95

Klasse: E1
1 1 Bakke, John Hermann Andebu Jff E1 19 - 18 - 23 - 25 - 21 - 23 129
2 Halsne, Per Andebu Jff E1 11 - 6 - 17 - 23 - 13 - 20 90

Klasse: E2
1 1 Langved, Johan A Andebu Jff E2 25 - 25 - 21 - 23 - 25 - 25 144

Klasse: F
1 1 Holm, Astrid Andebu Jff F 16 - 21 - 15 - 5 - 16 - 19 92

Klasse: JB
1 1 Urå, Dag Inge Andebu Jff JB 23 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 16 - 23 137
2 Grorud, Rune Andebu Jff JB 21 - 23 - 25 - 23 - 19 - 23 134
3 Auglend, Albert Andebu Jff JB 23 - 18 - 23 - 25 - 17 - 25 131
4 Bergseter, Lasse Andebu Jff JB 21 - 18 - 23 - 25 - 18 - 25 130

Klasse: JC
1 1 Jonassen, Øyvind Andebu Jff JC 23 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 21 - 23 138
2 2 Hubertz, Anders Andebu Jff JC 25 - 17 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 23 136
3 3 Omberg, Jon Martin Andebu Jff JC 21 - 19 - 25 - 23 - 18 - 25 131
4 Vindenes, Rolf Magne Andebu Jff JC 21 - 16 - 23 - 25 - 19 - 23 127
5 Søgård, Jon Andebu Jff JC 21 - 17 - 21 - 20 - 21 - 23 123
6 Hübertz, Arne Andebu Jff JC 14 - 21 - 18 - 23 - 21 - 23 120
7 Martinsen, Gunnar Andebu Jff JC 19 - 21 - 18 - 23 - 21 - 16 118
8 Eikeberg, Paul Christen Andebu Jff JC 18 - 14 - 21 - 21 - 14 - 25 113
9 Skaug, Stian Andebu Jff JC 18 - 20 - 21 - 17 - 14 - 21 111

10 Hansen, Kjartan Andebu Jff JC 14 - 19 - 16 - 16 - 11 - 16 92
11 Linnerud, Thor Andebu Jff JC 8 - 11 - 6 - 17 - 11 - 14 67
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